

49 MACT 175/21

MAHESH CHAND Vs. RAVINDRA KR. YADAV

27.08.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today due to strike.

Present: None for parties.

Put up for purpose fixed on 09.09.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)

P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi

27.08.2025