

35 MACT 175/21
MAHESH CHAND Vs. RAVINDRA KR. YADAV
36 MACT 50/22

NEHA KUMARI Vs. RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV AND OTHERS

14.01.2026

Present: Sh. Pradeep Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Mukul Nagar, Ld. Counsel for R1 & R2 through VC.
Sh. S. Ghosh, Ld. Counsel for R3/Insurer.

Put up for purpose fixed on **02.03.2026**.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
14.01.2026