

35 MACT 175/21
MAHESH CHAND Vs. RAVINDRA KR. YADAV

20.04.2026

Present : Mr. Pradeep Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioners.
None for R-1 and R-2.
Mr. S. Ghosh, Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer.

Put up with connected matter for final arguments on
10.08.2026.

At this stage,

Mr. Mukul Nagar, Ld. Proxy counsel for R-1 and R-2 has
appeared through VC and he has been apprised of the next date of
hearing.

(Aparna Swami)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/20.04.2026